Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’ouvrage pour la livraison, l’installation et la mise en 
fonctionnement desdits équipements objet du présent appel d’offres est de deux (02) 
mois. 

4 Allotissement  
La fourniture est en un lot unique. 

5. Coût prévisionnel 
Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de trente-cinq 
millions (35.000.000) FCFA. 

6. Participation et origine 
La participation à la présente consultation est ouverte aux entreprises de droit 
camerounais justifiant d’une maîtrise dans le domaine susvisé et disposant d’une 
expérience avérée.  

INC NIC

7. Financement

[...]

of Cartography. 

3. Delivery deadline 
The maximum deadline provided to this call for tenders is two months. 

4. Allotment 
The supply is in a single batch. 

5. Estimated cost 
The provisional cost for this operation following prior studies stands at thirty-five 
millions (35.000.000) FCFA  

6. Participation and origin  
Participation in this consultation is open to Cameroonian enterprises with a master’s 
degree in the aforementioned field and with proven experience. 

7. Financing 
The services covered by this cal l  for  tender shall be financed by BIP of the